We supply sound, not equipment.
FB-P12B-EB
Active Subwoofer
Compact, fl exible and powerful
The subwoofer for a high class sound experience
Elevate your audio experience with the TOA FB-P12B-EB,
a compact yet effi  cent active subwoofer designed for indoor
use. Boasting a high-power 32 cm (12") woofer and an
impressive program power of 700 W, this subwoofer is
engineered to deliver dynamic, low-frequency sounds
that truly enrich your audio landscape.
The FB-P12B-EB is the perfect complement to TOA's
HX-5, HS-120 or other full-range speakers. Its design
ensures seamless integration, providing a balanced, rich
sound that enhances your listening experience in any set-
ting. Its power and connectivity options enable it to drive an
additional speaker like the HS-120 or HX-5, making it
a versatile choice for diverse audio setups.
FB-P12B-EB  Active Subwoofer
Application examples
Flexible usage for various scenarios:
Live performances, cafes, restaurants or outdoor entertainment.
Combined power thanks
to the dual amplifi cation
function of the FB-P12B-EB
Active Subwoofer  FB-P12B-EB
Dynamic
Microphone
Box Speaker
CD-Player
App
FB-P12B-EB
Amplifi er
Variable Array
Active Subwoofer
FB-12B-EB
Customizable audio power for fl exible use
Features
• Compact, indoor-use active
subwoofer system
• Contains a high-power 32 cm (12“) woofer
• Powerhouse with dual amplifi ers
• Use in conjunction with TOA’s HX-5,
HS-120 or other full range speakers
• EQ-presets optimized for HX-5 and HS-120,
preset select through toggle switch
• Control application for Windows,
Android and IOS
• App features Master Volume Control,
8 Band EQ, LPF & HPF in a modern design
• Robust, convenient and long-lasting design
TOA Electronics Europe GmbH
Specifi cations are subject to change without notice. 03|2024 www.toa.eu
FB-P12B-EB  Active Subwoofer
FB-P12B-EB
Sensitivity 96 dB (1 W, 1 m)
Frequency response 40 – 500 Hz (-6 dB)
Line out 0 dBV, 10 kΩ, electronically balanced, male XLR connector
Speaker out 32 dBV, unbalanced, 350 W continous / 700 W program @ 4 Ω, 200 W / 400 W program @ 8 Ω, SPK connector
AUX input terminal -15 dBV, 47 kΩ, electronically balanced, RCA connector
-15 dBV, 47 kΩ, electronically balanced combined XLR (female) / phone jack connector
MIC/LINE input terminal MIC: -52 dBV, 22 kΩ, electronically balanced
LINE: -15 dBV, 22 kΩ, electronically balanced, combined XLR (female) / phone jack connector
LINE output terminal 0 dBV, 10 kΩ, electronically balanced, XLR (male) connector, pin 1: ground, pin 2: hot, pin 3: cold
Speaker output terminal 4 Ω, 8 Ω unbalanced output, Speakon connect
Finish Enclosure: MDF, black, paint | Punched net: surface-treated steel plate, black, paint
Dimensions 430 (W) x 465 (H) x 480 (D) mm
Weight 20.2 kg
Accessory 2x Power cord, 1x Speaker
Specifi cations
Connectivity options for diverse audio setups
AUX input terminal
• RCA
• XLR
MIC/LINE input terminal
• XLR
LINE output terminal
• XLR
Speaker output terminal
• Speakon